
•   19 mm si lk dome
•   4 Ohm

COAXIAL TWEETER

ELECTRA E5 CX

•  Titanium coated inject ion polypropylene cone
     with rubber surround
•  Powder-coated steel  basket
•  26 mm voice coi l

•  12kHz, 6dB Butterworth
•  Polyester capacitor
•  Tweeter overload protection

81.94 Hz
3.33 Ohms
4.27
0.57
0.51
0.16 mH
5.35 l i ter
8.95 gram
421 uM/Newton
5.17 Tesla-M
91.9 (2.83 volts at 1 meter)
95 sq cm
2.5 mm
10 mm
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Nominal Power 
Maximum Power 
Outside Diameter

Mount Hole
Mount Depth
Weight

50 watts
100 watts
130 mm basket + 
150 mm ears
117 mm
61 mm
898 gram

DRIVER SPECIFICATIONS

INTEGRATED CROSSOVER
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